
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

4th Wed 1-Apr Sci

pg: 31 reading + knowledge corner + pg: 32 1st point 

reading word bank 

4th Thu 2-Apr Sci

pg: 32 remaining reading +amazing 

4th Fri 3-Apr Sci

pg: 33 reading + amazing 

4th Sat 4-Apr Sci

pg: 34,35 reading Q no 2 exercise

4th Mon 6-Apr Sci

pg: 36 reading Q no 5 exercise + video 

4th Tue 7-Apr Sci

pg: 37 Q no 6 exercise pg: 43 activity 2

4th Wed 8-Apr Sci

pg: 38 reading + Q no 1,3 exercise pg: 41,42 activity 

1

4th Thu 9-Apr Sci

pg: 39 point name ( marine or habitat ) reading + 

amazing pg: 39 or pg: 43 activity 3

4th Fri 10-Apr Sci

pg: 39 remaining reading pg: 40 reading + thibk about 

it 

4th Sat 11-Apr Sci

pg: 44 reading + 1st let's find out 

4th Mon 13-Apr Sci

pg: 44 2nd let's find out pg: 45 reading word bank 

4th Tue 14-Apr Sci

pg: 46 reading + define photosynthesis +define  

diagram or producers pg: 47 1st point reading 

4th Wed 15-Apr Sci

pg: 47 reamaining reading pg: 47 define consumers or 

herbivores pg: 52 Q no 2 exercise 

4th Thu 16-Apr Sci

pg: 47 amazing pg: 54 activity 3 



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

4th Fri 17-Apr Sci

pg: 48 first two point reading pg: 52 activity 1 

4th Sat 18-Apr Sci

pg: 48 reamining reading define carnivores or 

omnivores ,define food chain, pg: 52 Q no 3 exercise 

4th Mon 20-Apr Sci

pg: 49 first three point reading ( food chain ) video 

activity 2 pg: 53

4th Tue 21-Apr Sci

pg: 49 remaining reading pg: 52 Q no 4 exercise pg: 

55 activity 4 

4th Wed 22-Apr Sci

pg: 50 reading + diagram + think about it ( pg: 51 ) Q  

no 1 exercise : pg 51 rev .

4th Thu 23-Apr Sci

pg: 1 to 5 reading + let's find out +amazing 

4th Fri 24-Apr Sci

pg: 6 to 10 reading + think about it +Q no 1,2,3 

exercise ( pg: 11 ) 

4th Sat 25-Apr Sci

pg: 11 to 15 .pg: 15 reading + knowledge Q NO 4,5,6 

activity 1 ,2,3 

4th Mon 27-Apr Sci

pg: 16 to 22 reading + amazing ( pg: 16 ) pg: 29 Q no 

2,3 

4th Tue 28-Apr Sci

pg: 23 to 28 reading + defines+ amazing + think about 

it Q no 4,5,6 ( pg: 29 ) ,pg: 30 activity 1,2,3 

4th Wed 29-Apr Sci

pg: 31 to 40 reading + knowledge corner + 3 amazing 

+ think about it Q no 1 to 6 ( pg: 41 ) activity 1 ( pg: 

42 ) activity 2,3 ( pg: 43 ) 

4th Thu 30-Apr Sci

pg: 44 to 50 reading + let's find out + defines + 

amazing + think about it ,Q no 1 ( pg: 51 ) Q no 2 to 5 

( pg: 52 ) activity 1 ( pg: 52 ) activity 2 ( pg: 53 ) 

activity 3 ( pg: 54 ) activity 4 ( pg: 55 ) 


